
The Zeph Chair finds a happy home between mid-century modern 
aesthetics and the research-backed ergonomics of today’s work chairs. 
The advanced yet simple design offers more for less – more comfort, 
colours, and style – made using fewer components.

Zeph by Herman Miller®

hermanmiller.com/zeph-chair

http://hermanmiller.com/zeph-chair
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Benefits

Images Click here to view image gallery.

Click here to view the complete textile and materials 
offering for Zeph Chairs.

→   A recline that feels natural in a chair that moves 
with you

→   A playful seven-colour palette

→   Optional, removable, and interchangeable 3D Knit 
that easily slides directly into the shell

Click here to see how Zeph Chairs meet your 
environmental goals.

Click here to explore the 3D model library.

Materials

Sustainability

3D Models

1.   Contoured seat and 
back

2.  Kinematic monoshell 

3.  Dipped-in-Colour

4.  3D-knit unibody

5.  3D-knit seat pad

6.  Fixed arms

7.  Armless

Key features
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12 yearsWarranty 

For the full statement of line, please refer to the price book.

Chairs

Side Chair

Stool

Armless

Armless

Armless

993–1194 mm

742–884 mm 742–884 mm

993–1194 mm

614.7–815.3 mm

371–513 mm
371–513 mm

614.7–815.3 mm

With arms

With arms

With arms

544 mm

544 mm

615 mm

615 mm

485 mm

485 mm

480 mm

480 mm

Statement of line 
overview

832 mm 832 mm

468 mm 468 mm

544 mm 615 mm511 mm 511 mm
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